LED Slim Panel Light
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SZ-DL15W6-SP
SZ
Company Name
DL
Downlight
Series
Slim Panel
Company Code Fixture Type Wattage SP
3  3"
Size
9W 4  4"
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
800 Lm 9W
      Adjustable
2700K - 5000K
SZ-DL6W3-SP LED Slim Panel 3" 400 Lm 6W       Adjustable
2700K - 5000K
120V
LED Slim Panel 4" 120V
1300 Lm 15W 2700K - 5000KLED Slim Panel 6" 120V
2100 Lm 24W 4000K/5000K/6000KLED Slim Panel 8" 100-277V
SZ-DL9W4-SP
SZ-DL15W6-SP
SZ-DL24W8-SP
6W
15W
24W
6  6"
8  8"
CCT
Adjustable CCT
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K or 4000K/5000K/6000K
CCT
      Adjustable
      Adjustable
3",4",6",8'' LED Slim Panel Light
comes complete with an external driver
in a junction box. The driver/junction box
makes for a quick and mess-free
installation and the clip-in, can-less
housing is ideal for low-plenum
applications
eatures and Benefits
Operating Temperature
Suitable for use in -20° C to 45° C (-4° F to 113° F).
DIMMING
Triac dimmable.
Certifications
UL Listed.
WARRANTY
5 Years Limited Warranty.
Specificatiosn
CONSTRUCTION
Aluminum housing with spring action clips.
ELECTRICAL
Drive:AC 120V 60Hz. or 100-277V 50/60Hz.
CCT & CRI
2700K,3000K,3500K,4000K,5000K
Field Selctable CCT
CRI 80
Beam Angle
110°
LED Slim Panel Light
Packing/Weight:
Outer box